First Name
Gilbert
Michael
Marcia

Darrius
Suzanne
Ezekiel
Ryan
Michael
Shawn
James
Dustin
Mario
Randall
Jonathan
lan
Andrew
Alfred
Elisabeth
Alexis
Jacob
Levi
TREVOR
Trevor
Dustin
Sommer
Bryan
Joshua
MATTHEW
Jashua
Darielis
Kendall
Mercedes
Joshua
Kristopher

Last Name
Rodriguez
Holton
Hipps

Davidson
Skeeters
Johnston
Justus
Lillie
Patton
Campbell 11
Clark
Rodriguez
Sorrells
Clark
Luther
Barker
Rice
Duncan
Harkins
Allen
Parham
CHEEK
Fender
Jones
Gurley
English
Manos
BROOKSHIRE
Ramirez
Vicente
Vincent
Chavez
Deslatte
Grissler

Job Profile
Deputy
Detention Officer
Administrative

Support Associate 11l

Deputy

Deputy

Deputy

Deputy
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Deputy

Deputy

Deputy
Detention Officer
Detective
Detective
Detective
Detention Officer
Deputy
Detention Officer
Deputy

Deputy

Deputy
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detective
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer

Court Bailiff Deputy

Deputy
Detention Officer

Hire Date

1/25/2021
1/25/2021
2/1/2021

2/22/2021
2/22/2021
2/22/2021
2/22/2021
2/22/2021
3/22/2021
3/22/2021
4/5/2021
4/5/2021
4/19/2021
4/19/2021
5/3/2021
5/3/2021
5/3/2021
5/3/2021
5/17/2021
5/17/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/1/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
7/12/2021
7/26/2021
8/9/2021
8/9/2021
8/23/2021
8/23/2021
8/23/2021



Anthony
Eli
Breanna
Margaret
Jordan
Jarrod
Rayleon
Armani

Christiian
Vonkeva

Garland
JULIE

Johnathan
Sophie
Tina
Devin
Bobby
Dakota
Dustin
Derek
Michael
Damion

Trey
Brody

Packett
Morgan
Myers
Rein
Rhinehart
Horton
Ward
Meadows

Vander Houwen
Sneed

Nelson
WOJCIK

Lunsford
Mantelli
Anderson
Hudson
Mace
Robinson
Rohe
Gregory
Cavallaro
McDay

Lewis
Herren

Detention Officer 8/23/2021
Detention Officer 8/23/2021
Detention Officer 8/23/2021
Detention Officer 8/23/2021
Detention Officer 8/23/2021
Detention Officer 8/23/2021
Court Bailiff Deputy 9/7/2021
Sheriff's Data 9/7/2021
Technician

Detention Officer 9/7/2021
Administrative 9/7/2021

Support Associate I

Detention Officer 9/20/2021
Human Resources 9/20/2021
Technician |

Detention Officer 9/20/2021
Detention Officer 10/4/2021
Detention Officer 10/4/2021
Detention Officer 10/4/2021
Detention Officer 10/4/2021
Detention Officer 10/4/2021
Detention Officer 10/4/2021
Detention Officer 10/4/2021
Detention Officer 10/4/2021
Administrative 10/11/2021
Support Associate Il

Detention Officer 10/11/2021
Detention Officer 10/11/2021



