First Name	Last Name	Job Profile	Hire Date
Gilbert	Rodriguez	Deputy	1/25/2021
Michael	Holton	Detention Officer	1/25/2021
Marcia	Hipps	Administrative	2/1/2021
		Support Associate III	
Darrius	Davidson	Deputy	2/22/2021
Suzanne	Skeeters	Deputy	2/22/2021
Ezekiel	Johnston	Deputy	2/22/2021
Ryan	Justus	Deputy	2/22/2021
Michael	Lillie	Detention Officer	2/22/2021
Shawn	Patton	Detention Officer	3/22/2021
James	Campbell III	Detention Officer	3/22/2021
Dustin	Clark	Deputy	4/5/2021
Mario	Rodriguez	Deputy	4/5/2021
Randall	Sorrells	Deputy	4/19/2021
Jonathan	Clark	Detention Officer	4/19/2021
lan	Luther	Detective	5/3/2021
Andrew	Barker	Detective	5/3/2021
Alfred	Rice	Detective	5/3/2021
Elisabeth	Duncan	Detention Officer	5/3/2021
Alexis	Harkins	Deputy	5/17/2021
Jacob	Allen	Detention Officer	5/17/2021
Levi	Parham	Deputy	6/1/2021
TREVOR	CHEEK	Deputy	6/1/2021
Trevor	Fender	Deputy	6/1/2021
Dustin	Jones	Detention Officer	6/1/2021
Sommer	Gurley	Detention Officer	6/28/2021
Bryan	English	Detention Officer	6/28/2021
Joshua	Manos	Detention Officer	6/28/2021
MATTHEW	BROOKSHIRE	Detective	7/12/2021
Jashua	Ramirez	Detention Officer	7/26/2021
Darielis	Vicente	Detention Officer	8/9/2021
Kendall	Vincent	Detention Officer	8/9/2021
Mercedes	Chavez	Court Bailiff Deputy	8/23/2021
Joshua	Deslatte	Deputy	8/23/2021
Kristopher	Grissler	Detention Officer	8/23/2021

Anthony	Packett	Detention Officer	8/23/2021
Eli	Morgan	Detention Officer	8/23/2021
Breanna	Myers	Detention Officer	8/23/2021
Margaret	Rein	Detention Officer	8/23/2021
Jordan	Rhinehart	Detention Officer	8/23/2021
Jarrod	Horton	Detention Officer	8/23/2021
Rayleon	Ward	Court Bailiff Deputy	9/7/2021
Armani	Meadows	Sheriff's Data	9/7/2021
		Technician	
Christiian	Vander Houwen	Detention Officer	9/7/2021
Vonkeva	Sneed	Administrative	9/7/2021
		Support Associate III	
Garland	Nelson	Detention Officer	9/20/2021
JULIE	WOJCIK	Human Resources	9/20/2021
		Technician I	
Johnathan	Lunsford	Detention Officer	9/20/2021
Sophie	Mantelli	Detention Officer	10/4/2021
Tina	Anderson	Detention Officer	10/4/2021
Devin	Hudson	Detention Officer	10/4/2021
Bobby	Mace	Detention Officer	10/4/2021
Dakota	Robinson	Detention Officer	10/4/2021
Dustin	Rohe	Detention Officer	10/4/2021
Derek	Gregory	Detention Officer	10/4/2021
Michael	Cavallaro	Detention Officer	10/4/2021
Damion	McDay	Administrative	10/11/2021
		Support Associate II	
Trey	Lewis	Detention Officer	10/11/2021
Brody	Herren	Detention Officer	10/11/2021